NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY UTTARAKHAND

Tender No. NITUK/DST-Project/2023-24/01

Date: 11.05.2023

E-TENDER NOTICE

Online Bids are invited from the reputed Manufacturer/Dealer/Suppliers for **"EEG 32-Channel System with Recording and Analysis Software"**, in single stage two cover bidding system.

Sr. No	Tender No.	Particulars	Required Quantity	Cost of EMD	Tender Fees
1.	NITUK/DST- Project/2023-24/01	EEG 32-Channel System with Recording and Analysis Software	01	₹61,500 /-	₹ 500 /-

Tender Fees and Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in form of DD should be drawn in favour of the NIT Uttarakhand payable at Srinagar (Garhwal). EMD can also be deposited in the form of Term deposit receipt/Fixed deposit receipt drawn in favour of 'NIT Uttarakhand'. Scanned copy of Tender Fees and EMD should be uploaded on www.eprocure.gov.in along with bid.

The hard copy of the same in original to be sent to the address mentioned below duly super scribing the Tender name and reference number on the envelop and same must reach in the National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand on or before the due date and time for opening of technical bid. If not received within due date the bid will be rejected summarily.

Sr.No.	Description	Date	Time
1	Tender Publication Date	11.05.2023	05:30PM
2	Pre Bid Conference date and time	15.05.2023	11:00AM
3	Bid submission start date and time	17.05.2023	11:00AM
4	Bid submission end date and time	07.06.2023	04:00PM
5	Technical Bid opening date and time	08.06.2023	04:00PM
6	Financial Bid opening	Technically qualif	ied bidders will be
		informed about date and time of opening of financial bids through CPPP.	

The Competent Authority reserves the right to accept or reject the tenders without assigning any reason therefore.

The original Tender Fees and EMD should be sent to:

Assistant Registrar (Store) National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand Srinagar Campus, Srinagar (Garhwal) Pauri Garhwal-246 174 Uttarakhand